SC50F103V Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol SC50F103V Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Supplier Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Distributor
Thermometrics / GE Measurement & Control SC50F103V
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SC50F103V
MANUFACTURER Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3969K BEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 19715 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES SC
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 10k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±0.1°C
POWER - MAX 50mW
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Bead
OTHER NAMES 235-1432
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 105°C
MOUNTING TYPE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE 1.50" (38.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 10k Bead
B25/85 3969K
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 -
B0/50 -
B VALUE TOLERANCE -
SC50F103V
Part Number: SC50F103V
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3969K BEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 19715 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC50F103V.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SC50F103V
SC50F103V.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SC508ULTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 20MLPQ
In stock:  40967 pcs
RFQ
SC50F103W
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3933K BEAD
In stock:  21715 pcs
RFQ
SC5040FH-470
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 47UH 4.1A 52 MOHM SMD
In stock:  93106 pcs
RFQ
SC50F103WN
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3969K BEAD
In stock:  13541 pcs
RFQ
SC50F302V
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 3KOHM 3969K BEAD
In stock:  27467 pcs
RFQ
SC50F232W
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERM NTC 2.252KOHM 3969K BEAD
In stock:  28108 pcs
RFQ
SC5040FH-680
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 3.4A 67 MOHM SMD
In stock:  83858 pcs
RFQ
SC5040FH-6R8
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 11.5A 9 MOHM SMD
In stock:  80192 pcs
RFQ
SC5040FH-681
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 680UH 1.1A 780 MOHM
In stock:  89000 pcs
RFQ
SC50F232V
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERM NTC 2.252KOHM 3969K BEAD
In stock:  24738 pcs
RFQ
SC508AULTRT
Manufacturers:  Semtech
Description:  IC REG CTRLR BUCK 20MLPQ
In stock:  34387 pcs
RFQ
SC50F103VN
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3969K BEAD
In stock:  9246 pcs
RFQ